Ssd Diskler

VinanEl

Uriin

240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

Apacer AS2280P4UPR0O-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPR0O-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/456MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,40 USD

31,90 USD

56,10 USD

107,25

usb

14,85 USD

14,85 USD

16,22 USD

19,25 USD

24,20 USD

25,96 USD

25,96 USD

26,95 USD



] 256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD Kingston 0 29,42 USD
SKC600/256G

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s Apacer 0 29,70 USD
2rr M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPR0O-1)

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3 Apacer 0 30,80 USD
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)
Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Team 0 48,95 USD

Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 Apacer 0 50,60 USD
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2 Apacer 0 50,60 USD
PCIe Gend SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)
Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Team 0 52,80 USD

Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDO0O1TOC101)

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5" Apacer 0 52,80 USD
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD Kingston 0 55,55 USD
SKC600/512G
Team MP34 4TB 3500/2900MB/s NVMe PCIe Team 0 205,70

Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP4004T0C101) usb



